
59.—Liabilities of each of the Chartered Banks of Canada, December 30,1922. 

Chartered Banks. 

Bank of Montreal 

Bank of Nova Scotia 

Bank of Toronto 

Molsons Bank 

Banque Nationale 

Banque Provinciale du Canada. 

Union Bank of Canada , 

Canadian Bank of Commerce... 

Royal Bank of Canada 

Dominion Bank 

Bank of Hamilton' 

Standard Bank of Canada 

Banque d'Hochelaga 

Imperial Bank of Canada 

Home Bank of Canada' 

Sterling Bank of Canada 

Weyburn Security Bank 

Total 

Capital 
(paid up). 

27,250,000 

10,000,000 

5,000,000 

4,000,000 

2,924,190 

3,000,000 

8,000,000 

15,000,000 

20,400,000 

6,000,000 

5,000,000 

4,000,000 

4,000,000 

7,000,000 

1,960,284 

1,232,900 

524,560 

135,291,931 

Reserve. 

27,250,000 

19,500,000 

6,000,000 

5,000,000 

400,000 

1,500,000 

6,000,000 

15,000,000 

20,400,000 

7,000,000 

4,850,000 

5,000,000 

4,000,000 

7,500,000 

550,000 

500,000 

225,000 

130,675,000 

Notes 
in 

Circulation. 

41,448,263 

15,399,640 

7,023,003 

4,806,901 

4,958,770 

3,231,879 

9,490,374 

23,472,943 

27,804,932 

7,571,461 

5.410,077 

5,432,760 

5,945,549 

10,552,781 

1,935,125 

1,246,166 

470,727 

176,201,351 

Due to 
Dominion 

and to 
Provincial 

Governments. 

17,452,729 

2,139,117 

2,354,223 

1,029,867 

3,330,032 

196,283 

5,304,785 

19,351,927 

8,318,838 

6,066,403 

741,429 

1,245,444 

383,789 

4,014,722 

1,466,743 

5,098,653 

88,319 

78,583,303 

Deposits. 

Demand 
in 

Canada. 

S 

131,551,498 

32,130,092 

25,776,704 

13,657,546 

51075,978 

4,346,037 

32,128,920 

97,914,882 

83,734,621 

29,566,414 

15,552,027 

17,145,914 

10,218,350 

27,857,043 

5,822,658 

3,841,112 

1,293,260 

537,613,056 

Notice 
in 

Canada. 

284,896,885 

105,858,066 

44,714,974 

40,682,905 

24,968,028 

21,877,141 

63,646,054 

152,072,276 

176,021,245 

63,957,103 

39,247,175 

41,771,146 

41,262,782 

59,537,648 

11,855,815 

11,023,574 

1,310,779 

1,184,703,596 

Outside 
of 

Canada. 

88,142,747 

32,297,325 

6,458,455 

3,311,675 

43,385,545 

111,490,947 

3,264,074 

288,350,768 

Due to 
Other 
Banks. 

$ 

3,511,814 

2,698,187 

1,014,092 

693,142 

139,988 

7,182 

6,075,129 

11,455,828 

13,630,973 

4,231,549 

601,128 

3,343,147 

531,425 

947,215 

776,282 

734,598 

11,341 

50,403,020 

Total 
Liabilities.1 

572,904,597 

191,974,161 

81,499,285 

61,745,801 

45,306,605 

29,821,149 

123,792,286 

354,393,863 

430,575,018 

116,064,727 

61,704,737 

69,103,544 

58,428,081 

103,126,311 

21,856,625 

21,948,395 

3,219,771 

2,347,464,956 

'Other Liabilities not included under the foregoing heads. 2 Now incorporated with Canadian Bank of Commerce. 3 Suspended business in 1923. 


