Ćhartered Banks.	Capital (paid up).	Reserve.	Notes in Circulation.	Due to Dominion and to Provincial Governments.	Deposits.			Due to	
					Demand in Canada.	Notice in Canada.	Outside of Canada.	Other Banks.	Total Liabilities. ¹
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Bank of Montreal	27,250,000	27,250,000	41,448,263	17,452,729	131,551,498	284,896,885	88, 142, 747	3,511,814	572,904,597
Bank of Nova Scotia	10,000,000	19,500,000	15,399,640	2,139,117	32,130,092	105, 858, 066	32,297,325	2,698,187	191,974,161
Bank of Toronto	5,000,000	6,000,000	7,023,003	2,354,223	25,776,704	44,714,974	-	1,014,092	81,499,285
Molsons Bank	4,000,000	5,000,000	4,806,901	1,029,867	13,657,546	40,682,905	<u>-</u> i	693,142	61,745,801
Banque Nationale	2,924,190	400,000	4,958,770	3,330,032	5,075,978	24,968,028	6,458,455	139,988	45,306,605
Banque Provinciale du Canada	3,000,000	1,500,000	3,231,879	196, 283	4,346,037	21,877,141	-	7,182	29,821,149
Union Bank of Canada	8,000,000	6,000,000	9,490,374	5,304,785	32,128,920	63,646,054	3,311,675	6,075,129	123,792,286
Canadian Bank of Commerce	15,000,000	15,000,000	23,472,943	19,351,927	97,914,882	152,072,276	43,385,545	11,455,828	354,393,863
Royal Bank of Canada	20,400,000	20,400,000	27,804,932	8,318,838	83,734,621	176,021,245	111,490,947	13,630,973	430,575,018
Dominion Bank	6,000,000	7,000,000	7,571,461	6,066,403	29,566,414	63,957,103	3,264,074	4,231,549	116,064,727
Bank of Hamilton ²	5,000,000	4,850,000	5,410,077	741,429	15,552,027	39,247,175	-	601,128	61,704,737
Standard Bank of Canada	4,000,000	5,000,000	5,432,760	1,245,444	17,145,914	41,771,146	-,	3,343,147	69,103,544
Banque d'Hochelaga	4,000,000	4,000,000	5,945,549	383,789	10,218,350	41,262,782	-	531,425	58,428,081
Imperial Bank of Canada	7,000,000	7,500,000	10,552,781	4,014,722	27,857,043	59,537,648	-	947,215	103,126,311
Home Bank of Canada ³	1,960,284	550,000	1,935,125	1,466,743	5,822,658	11,855,815	-	776,282	21,856,625
Sterling Bank of Canada	1,232,900	500,000	1,246,166	5,098,653	3,841,112	11,023,574	-	734,598	21,948,395
Weyburn Security Bank	524,560	225,000	470,727	88,319	1,293,260	1,310,779	-	11,341	3,219,771
Total	125,291,934	130,675,000	176,201,351	78,583,303	537,613,056	1,184,703,596	288,350,768	50,403,020	2,347,464,956

Other Liabilities not included under the foregoing heads.

² Now incorporated with Canadian Bank of Commerce.

³ Suspended business in 1923.